No Driver

Entry list

1 Neil Roskell

2 Daniel Harper

3 Gordon
Morrison

4 Jonathan
Mounsey

6 Michael
Glendinning

8 Greg McKnight

9 Richard
Slinger

10 Murray
Grierson

11 Joe McKeand

12 Mark
Borthwick

14 George
Mackey

15 Martin
Hodgson

16 Barry Lindsay

17 Alistair
Hutchinson

18 Drew
Gallagher

19 David
Longfellow

20 Mark
Blenkinsop

21 Sandy
Fairbairn

22 Olly Hunter

23 Ricky Wheeler

24 Martin

Freestone

Club

Garstang
Preston
Motorclub

CDMC
South of
Scotland

Clitheroe

Hexham

South Of
Scotland CC
KLMC

Solway Car Club

Solway Car Club
KLMC

Stockport MC
Dukeries MC
Spadeadam MC;
Wigton MC
Northallerton
South of

Scotland

Dukeries Motor
Club

Durham AC
Border Ecosse

GPMC

Coltness

Manx Auto Sport

Champs

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

MNHRC

List

Co-Driver

Andrew
Roughead

Chris
Campbell

Hannah
McKillop

Richard
Wardle

Emily
Easton-
Page

Harry
Marchbank

Stuart
Walker

Mark
Grierson

lan Murray

Harrison
Malin

Mark
Mason

Tony Jones

Caroline
Lodge

Jordan
English
David
Crosbie

Mark
Broadbent

Adam
Blenkinsop
Craig
Forsyth

Matthew
Daniels

Tony
Walker

James
Freestone

Club Champs

Whickham district ASP

CDMC

Hexham & District

Malton ASP

SDMC

South of Scotland
ccC

KLMC

Solway Car Club

BECC ASP

KLMC

Tynemouth /
Hexham

Dukeries/Sheffield & ASP
Hallamshire

Spadeadam MC

Northallerton ASP

South of Scotland ASP

Airedale and
Pennine MCC

Durham AC
Berwick & district
motor club

Blackpool SS

Ripon MNHRC

Manx Autosport

Make

Ford

MINI

Ford

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Mitsubishi

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Peugeot

Renault

Skodaru

Ford

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Escort

Ford

Ford

Model

Fiesta R5

JCW
WRC

Fiesta

Fiesta
Rally 2

Impreza

Escort
Mk2

Evo 6

Fiesta R5

Impreza

Escort
mk2

Impreza

Escort

Mk2

106 GTi

Clio

Fabia

Fiesta R2

Turbo

Evo IV

Lancer

Mk2

Escort
Historic
Rs

RS 1600

CcC

1600

1600

1600

1600

1998

2500

1998

1600

1995
2498

1994

2500

1587

1998

1998

998

1999

2000

1999

1998

Ford Parts Cheviot Stages Rally 2022 - Seeded Entry

Class



No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

a7

Driver

Garry Salmon

Mark
Thompson

Adam Hanner

Nigel Atkinson

George Ross
Auld

Kev Monaghan

Christian
Prynne

Andrew
Plunkett

Stephen
Bethwaite

Nicky
Cowperthwaite

Kevin Knox

Andrew
Hutchinson

James
Thomson

Tim Johnson

Frank W
Pinder

Gregg Lithgow

Mick Quinn
Chris Haw

Clive King

John Cressey

Ryan Taylor

Alistair

Brearley JNR

Nigel
Harkness

Club

Tynemouth

Northallerton

Border Eccose

BECC

EACC

Tynemouth &
District
Brecon MC

Tynemouth

West Cumbria

Motorsport Club

EVMC

Whickham &
District Motor
Club

Northallerton AC

BECC

Beverley

Whickham and
District Motor
Club and
Hadrian Motor

Coltness

York

East Ayshire

Owen MC/
HRCR

Clitheroe DMC

Ludlow Castle
MC

BECC

Spadeadam
Motor Club

Champs
ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

Co-Driver

Warren
Scott

Hannah
Thompson

Wayne
Wood

Callum
Atkinson

Charley
Sayer-
Payne

Chris
Purvis

Steven
Mcphee

James
Burns

Ann
Forster

Helen Hall

Jimmy
Knox

Joe
Hutchinson

Ben
Balgowan

Roger
Burkill

John Clark

Richard
Stewart

Ken Bills

Alistair
Haw

Anton Bird

Martin
Cressey

Lucy
Wilding
Keith

Atkinson

Helen
Harkness

Club

Tynemouth

Northallerton

Border Eccose

Border Ecosse Carr

Club

Saltire car club

Hexham & District

Aberystwyth

Tynemouth

West Cumbria

MC/llIkley & Dist MC

Eden valley motor

club

Whickham & District

Motor Club

Hexham MC

Gmsc

York Motor Club

Whickham and

District Motor Club
and Hadrian Motor

GMSC

Whickham

Scottish Sporting

Car Club

Owen MC / HRCR

Clitheroe DMC

Ludlow Castle MC

BECC

Spadeadam Motor

Club

Champs
ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

Make

Subaru

Peugeot

Ford

Ford

ford

Vauxhall

Suzuki

Ford

Vauxhall

Opel

Chrysler

Renault

Vauxhall

Honda

Mitsubishi

Ford

Renault

Peugeot

Austin

Austin

Mini

Austin

Suzuki

Vauxhall

Model

Impreza

206

Puma

Escort
MK2

Escort

Corsa
Kitcar

Ignis
S1600

Escort
Mk2

Nova
Sport

Corsa

Sunbeam

Clio Cup

Nova

Civic

Lancer
Evo 2

Escort
Mk2

Clio
306 Maxi

Cooper S

Cooper S

Mini

Swift

Sport

Corsa

cC
1998

1998

1598

1600

2400

1598

1600

1998

1400

1400

1998

1997

1398

1599

1990

1998

2000
1998

1293

1380

1330

1596

1598

Class



No Driver

Club

48 Adam Huggon EVMC

49 Edward Keen  Trackrod

50 Shona Hale GMSC and

Saltire

51 Craig King HRCR

52 Joe Harwood Durham

54 John Nicolson Hexham DMC

55 Harvey

HRCR

Stevens

56 Andy

Epynt

Hardiman

Champs

MNHRC

HRCRMSC
ASP

Champs

ASP

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

Co-Driver

James
Wood

Richard
DeCosemo

Andy
Brown

Clare
Jennings

Liam
Charlton

Kari Bates

Andrew
Selly
Rhys
Edwards

HRCR Motoscope Northern Historic Rally

Championship
HRCR Mini Sport Cup

A S Performance North of England Tarmacadam

Rally Championship

These entries are in seeded order.

Club
EVMC

Trackrod

Durham Auto Club

Owen MC / HRCR

Hexham

Ripon MSC
HRCR

BTRDA

Class

-

o o B~ W N

Champs

ASP

HRCRMSC

HRCRMSC

ASP

2WD Cars over 2000cc

Make

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Morris

Peugeot

Austin

Austin

Peugeot

Cars up to and including 1400cc

Model

Escort

MK2

Focus

Astra

Mini

106 Gti

Mini
Mini

205

Cars over 1400cc up to and including 1600cc
Cars over 1600cc up to and including 2000cc

cc
2000

1596

1800

1275

1587

1300
1330

4WD Cars over 2000cc not complying with class 6

Class

Homologated or Non Homologated current/former WRC cars

or one derived from one, plus current/former S2000 and all

FIAR5 cars

7 Historic Category 1,2,3,4a cars
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